

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)...../2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 1974(From the judgment and order dated 13/04/2007 in CRLA No. 1614/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHIVANAGOUD CHANEGOUD PATIL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP No.1974/2009 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv. for  
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel  
for the petitioners, three weeks' time is granted to file  
additional documents.(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master